

Date: November 16, 2021

1. **The Manager- Listing**
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
(Scrip Code: NAUKRI)
2. **The Manager- Listing**
BSE Limited
(Scrip Code: 532777)

Sub.: Intimation of Publication of Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2021

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of the newspaper publication of Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2021 published in the following editions: -

- Business Standard (National Daily newspaper) on November 16, 2021
- Business Standard (Daily newspaper of the State) on November 16, 2021

Submitted for your information & records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For **Info Edge (India) Ltd.**



MM Jain
Company Secretary



Encl: as above

LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE LIMITED CIN: L85110TZ1997PLC007783 Regd. Office: SF No.770/12, Avinashi Road, Civil Aerodrome Post, Coimbatore – 641 014. PHONE NO.: 0422-4229900, 4229999, FAX: 0422-4229933, E-MAIL: info@lotuseye.org, WEBSITE: www.lotuseye.org						
EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER HALF - YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021						
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half - Year Ended		Year Ended
	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1 Total income for the period	1,102.04	609.53	739.28	1,711.57	1,228.50	3,311.15
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional items)	166.58	(21.05)	(1.67)	145.53	(69.88)	199.11
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	166.38	(21.05)	6.63	145.33	(61.71)	199.22
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	125.44	(19.66)	7.74	105.78	(59.24)	156.80
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	123.64	(21.47)	9.25	102.17	(56.28)	144.02
6 Equity Share Capital	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
Basic :	0.60	(0.09)	0.04	0.51	(0.28)	0.75
Diluted:	0.60	(0.09)	0.04	0.51	(0.28)	0.75

Notes:
 1 The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 13, 2021. The above results have also been subjected to limited review by statutory auditors of the company.
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.lotuseye.org.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE LIMITED
 Sd/- **Ms. Sangeetha Sundaramoorthy**
 Managing Director

Coimbatore
 13.11.2021

KERALA WATER AUTHORITY
e-Tender Notice
Tender No : 28/2021-22/KWA/PHC/D4/TVM
 AMRUT- Providing Sewer trunk from Kazhakkootam area to Pumping station of I Block through the bank of Thettiyar Thodu- Collection and conveyance system and pumping station, pumps and electrical installation, Pumping mains (Block I) -PART III Sewer trunk along thettiyar thodu- phase I EMD: Rs. 1000000 Tender fee: Rs. 7500 Last Date for submitting Tender: 08-12-2021 03:00 pm Phone: 04712322303 Website: www.kwa.kerala.gov.in, www.etenders.kerala.gov.in
 Superintending Engineer
 PH Circle Thiruvananthapuram
 KWA-JB-GL-6-502-2021-22

SPI TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
 (previously known as Lambda Content India Private Limited)
 Reg Office: R S No. 4/5 & 4/6, Gothi Industrial Estate, Kurumbapet Pudukcherry, Pondicherry PY- 605009
 Email: e.arasan@spiglobal.com, Telephone: 0413-229760
 CIN : U83000PY2017PT0008168
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th September 2021
 [Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30th September, 2021 (Unaudited) (INR in Millions)	31st March, 2021 (Audited) (INR in Millions)
1.	Total Income from Operations	2,832.89	4,611.49
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,180.56	(1,257.12)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,180.56	(1,257.12)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,064.56	(1,245.57)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,081.31	(1,114.41)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,650.75	1,650.75
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(2,585.30)	(1,470.90)
8.	Securities Premium Account	-	-
9.	Net worth	(82.77)	(934.55)
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	8,138.71	9,515.86
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	(98.33)	(10.18)
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 100/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
	1. Basic :	64.49	(75.45)
	2. Diluted :	29.60	(75.45)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.04	0.53
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	5.17	(0.29)

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges (BSE) under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange, BSE (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (https://www.straive.com)
 b) For the items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange, BSE (www.bseindia.com).

For SPI Technologies India Private Limited
 (previously known as Lambda Content India Private Limited)
 Sd/-
 Ezhil Arasan Kuppasamy
 Director
 Date : November 15, 2021
 Place : Pondicherry
 DIN : 01869313

PUBLIC NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given public at large that we are investigating the title of, **Mr. Navneet Laxmi Shankar Dave and Mrs. Meenakshi Navneet Dave** (seller of the flat) to the property more particularly described in the SCHEDULE here in under written (PREMISES) as our clients are desirous of purchasing the same. All or any person having any right title and interest claim demand and or objections against upon in respect of the premises by way of Sale, Exchange, Lease, Tenancy, Licence, Trust, Lian, Maintenance, Easement, Inheritance, Possession, Attachment, Mortgage, Charge, Gift, Lis - Pendens, Fsi Consumption or otherwise of any nature whatsoever and in howsoever manner is hereby requested to give written notice of the same to **Mr. Shailesh Navneet Dave at House no. 608, BSUP Building, no.6, Samadhan Wadi, Patharli road, Dombivali East. 421201** Along with the certified true copy of document in support of such right, title or interest, claim, demand and objection within 15 days (Fifteen Days) from the date of publication of this notice following which it shall be published that no such claim demand objection exist and our clients will be free to complete the transaction of the premises without reference of recourse to such claim demand objection extra and even if such claim demand objection exist in law otherwise it shall be deemed that the claimant has relinquished such claim demand objection and or waived any right to exercise such claim demand objection and shall not be binding on our client.

SCHEDULE
 All that premises of L - Wing, Flat No. 101, Achmasuring 460 Sq. Ft on First Floor, in building known as "VASTU VIHAR ABCDEFGHJL Co-operative Housing Society Ltd.", constructed on the piece and parcel land bearing Survey No. 235, Hissa No. 4, lying and being situated at Village, Bhopar, Tal. Kalyan, Dist. Thane, within the limits of Kalyan Dombivli Municipal Corporation and within the Registration District Thane, Sub-Registration District Kalyan.

For **Mr. Shailesh Navneet Dave**
 The Adv. S.K. Chauhan Legal consultant

Transfer of Membership
Indo Jatalia Commodities Ltd.
 102, 1st Floor Jhilmil Metro Station Complex, Jhilmil, Delhi – 110095
Member of MCX
 Registered Office: Multi Commodity Exchange of India Ltd. (MCX), CTS No. 255, Exchange Square, Suren Road, Andheri East, Mumbai – 400093.

NOTICE is hereby given that We, **Indo Jatalia Commodities Ltd.**, Member of Multi Commodity Exchange of India Ltd. (Exchange), having Member ID, 55035 and SEBI Registration No. INZ000087331 are applying to MCX for transfer of our Membership.
 Any client / constituents having any claim / dispute / complaint against us arising out of the transactions in commodities futures through Exchange may furnish details of their claim in writing to the Membership Department of the Exchange (MCX) at the Registered Office address indicated above, enclosing therewith all supporting documents, and no such claim / dispute / complaint filed beyond 15 days will be entertained by the Exchange against the above Member and it shall be deemed that no such claim / dispute / complaint exists against the above mentioned Member or such claims / disputes / complaints, if any, shall be deemed to have been waived.
 Any claim / dispute / complaint filed against us within 15 days will be dealt with in accordance with the Bye-Laws, Rules and Business Rules of the Exchange. Authorised Persons (APs), if any, registered through us cease to exist and therefore, such APs are authorised henceforth to deal in that capacity.

For **Indo Jatalia Commodities Ltd.**
 Sd/-
Name - Neha Goyal
 Designation : Director
 Date : 16.11.2021
 Place : Delhi

POLYPLEX CORPORATION LIMITED
 CIN: L25209UR1984PLC011596
 Regd. Office: Lohia Head Road, Khatima-262308, District Udham Singh Nagar, Uttarakhand
 Email: investorrelations@polyplex.com Website: www.polyplex.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
 (Amount Rupees in Lac)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
1.	Total Income (Revenue from Operations and Other Income)	1,56,717	1,44,712	1,24,004	3,00,143	2,41,774	4,97,732
2.	Profit for the period (before exceptional item and Tax)	20,836	21,102	11,962	41,938	46,374	97,852
3.	Profit for the period before Tax (after exceptional item)	20,836	21,102	11,962	41,938	46,374	97,852
4.	Net Profit for the period after Tax and exceptional item	16,940	18,571	10,225	35,511	43,237	86,197
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	11,336	28,959	9,177	40,295	50,915	91,416
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	3,139	3,139	3,139	3,139	3,139	3,139
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	2,40,014
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)						
	(a) Basic : (In Rupees) (Not annualised)	30.59	35.52	24.37	66.12	80.81	162.57
	(b) Diluted: (In Rupees) (Not annualised)	30.59	35.52	24.37	66.12	80.81	162.57

Notes:
 (1) Additional information pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 on Standalone Financial Results is as follows:
 (Amount Rupees in Lac)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
Total Income (Revenue from Operations and Other Income)	58,011	39,235	35,617	97,246	62,428	1,63,754
Profit for the period (before exceptional item and Tax)	19,941	3,099	7,109	23,040	9,622	49,888
Net Profit for the period after Tax and exceptional item	18,840	2,210	5,581	21,050	7,334	45,339
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)						
(a) Basic : (In Rupees) (Not annualised)	60.01	7.04	17.78	67.05	23.23	144.02
(b) Diluted: (In Rupees) (Not annualised)	60.01	7.04	17.78	67.05	23.23	144.02

(2) Board of Directors of the Company has declared payment of Interim Dividend (Second) for the Financial Year 2021-22 @ **Rs. 15/- per share** (of the face value of Rs.10/- each), subject to TDS/Withholding Tax. 'Record Date' for the purpose of payment of Interim Dividend (Second) for the Financial Year 2021-22 has been fixed as **November 25, 2021** and is proposed to be paid within the time prescribed under law.
 (3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter/ half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Financial Results for the quarter/ half year ended September 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites at BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.polyplex.com.

For **Polyplex Corporation Limited**
 Sd/-
Pranay Kothari
 Executive Director
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: November 14, 2021

ARYA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
 (CIN:U67190MH2007PTC175710)
Registered Office: 75, Jolly Maker Chambers II, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021 Tel: 022 6610 3575 / 6610 3576
EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021
 (₹ in Lakh except for earnings per shares and ratio)

Particulars	Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30 September 2021	30 September 2020	31 March 2021	31 March 2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations	2,045.08	-	3.70	401.31
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(1,419.20)	(3,369.51)	(6,843.48)	(6,470.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,419.20)	(3,369.51)	(6,843.48)	(6,470.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,419.20)	(3,369.51)	(6,843.48)	(7,045.63)
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	2485.02	(562.61)	3,195.84	(31,399.91)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹1 each)	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Other Equity as shown in the Balance Sheet	(18,477.00)	(24,720.46)	(20,962.02)	(24,157.86)
Net worth	(18,476.00)	(24,719.46)	(20,961.02)	(24,156.86)
Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	28,746.35	28,542.41	29,385.56	28,290.29
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	(1.56)	(1.15)	(1.40)	(1.17)
Earnings Per Share (of ₹1 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic: (not annualised) (in ₹)	(14,192.03)	(33,695.07)	(68,434.78)	(70,456.31)
Diluted: (not annualised) (in ₹)	(14,192.03)	(33,695.07)	(68,434.78)	(70,456.31)
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	0.59	-	(0.01)	0.05
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	0.59	-	(0.01)	0.05

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulations 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results (including applicable disclosures) are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Arya Capital Management Pvt. Ltd.
 Sd/-
Rahul Shukla
 Director
 Mumbai
 12 November 2021

INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Ground Floor, GF-12A, 94, Meghdoot Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019
 CIN: L74899DL1995PLC068021, Tel no. : 0120-3082000, Fax: 0120-3082095, Website : www.infoedge.in, Email: investors@naukri.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Amount in ₹ (Mn)

Particulars	Results on Standalone Basis							Results on Consolidated Basis				
	3 months ended 30/09/2021	Preceding 3 months ended 30/06/2021	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2020	6 months ended 30/09/2021	6 months ended 30/09/2020	Previous year ended 31/03/2021	3 months ended 30/09/2021	Preceding 3 months ended 30/06/2021	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2020	6 months ended 30/09/2021	6 months ended 30/09/2020	Previous year ended 31/03/2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1. Total Income from operations (net)	3,516.80	3,197.19	2,561.16	6,713.99	5,362.57	10,985.97	3,640.72	3,272.56	2,609.12	6,913.28	5,459.58	11,201.22
2. Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1,392.07	1,290.17	653.96	2,682.24	1,775.70	3,469.33	665.92	423.75	(316.04)	1,089.67	852.64	1,551.94
3. Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	94,330.01	1,290.17	653.96	95,620.18	1,775.70	3,437.09	83,358.43	1,928.57	3,424.29	85,287.00	4,653.18	15,893.10
4. Net Profit for the period after tax	83,557.24	1,009.57	511.53	84,566.81	1,343.77	2,709.38	73,693.47	1,553.36	3,280.29	75,246.83	4,216.92	14,088.04
5. Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	147,641.98	1,023.60	514.93	148,665.58	1,353.78	2,783.38	138,055.28	1,559.28	3,318.21	139,614.56	4,262.27	14,138.10
6. Equity Share Capital	1,287.84	1,287.84	1,285.84	1,287.84	1,285.84	1,287.84	1,287.84	1,287.84	1,285.84	1,287.84	1,285.84	1,287.84
7. Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year						44,356.73						53,310.32
Earning per share (of ₹ 10 each) (not annualised)												
(a) Basic	649.52	7.85	4.06	657.37	10.83	21.47	573.00	11.85	26.05	584.84	33.98	111.51
(b) Diluted	643.59	7.80	4.03	651.37	10.74	21.32	567.76	11.77	25.85	579.50	33.71	110.72

Note :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.infoedge.in).
 2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.

Place : Noida
 Date : November 14, 2021
 Hitesh Oberoi
 Managing Director

